Date

04/27/
18

04/29/
18

04/29/
18

05/02/
18

05/06/
18
05/07/
18

05/14/
18

05/18/
18

05/20/
18
05/20/
18

05/23/
18

05/25/
18

05/26/
18

05/26/
18
05/27/
18

06/01/
18

06/02/
18

06/02/
18
06/06/
18
06/12/

18
06/14/
18

06/16/
18

Time

6:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

3:15 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

6:15 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

10:30 AM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

3:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT
12:00 PM

EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

=

Games for Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Washington Senators
Michigan Batbusters

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Detroit Diamond Jaxx

Saint Clair Shores
Mariners

LBC Dirtbags
Romeo Red Sox

Saint Clair Shores
Seawolves

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Shelby Shamrocks

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Pickens Baseball
HV Falcons
CANTON CARDINALS
Hawks Gold

sterling heights
nationals

ORION CHARGERS

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Port Huron Red Dawgs

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Away
Scor
e

10
6
12
10
18
4

13

18

26

14

10

22

17

Home Team

Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Michigan Batbusters
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Shelby Shamrocks
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Clinton Township Yellow
Jackets
Washington Senators
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Romeo Red Sox
Detroit Diamond Jaxx
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski

downriver hawks

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
5
10
4
11
15

10

10

14

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss



06/16/
18
06/17/

18

06/26/
18

06/30/
18

06/30/
18
06/30/
18
07/10/

18

07/11/
18

07/13/
18

07/28/
18
07/28/
18

07/29/
18

(o)

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 AM EDT

11:30 AM

EDT

10:30 AM
EDT

Lincoln Railsplitters
Garden City

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

NKY BlueSox
Tennessee Rage

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Macomb Outlaws
Diamond Jaxx
Saint Clair Shores

Mariners
Diamond Jaxxs

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

18

12

12

12

15

15

Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Port Huron Northern
Huskies
Fury Shields
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
HITZ
Saint Clair Shores Mariners
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski

23

17

15

13

15

14

9 TeamPages

Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
(OT)
Loss
Win
Loss
Tie

Loss



